Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Short Course - 50m Butterfly - Stockport Metro SC - 12 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank

1

Name

Sophie Traill
Ellena Walker
Willow Halford

Daisy Boyer
Elizabeth Jacobs

Siena Oxby

Lily Crawford

Copyright 2024

Ranked Club

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB

07
07
07
07

07

07
07

Meet Name

Swim England Winter Championships 2023
Cheshire County Championships 2024
Cheshire County Championships 2024
Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween
Meet 2023

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023

City of Salford Spring Meet 2024

Venue

Sheffield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Manchester
Broughton

Stockport

Salford

Level

2

Date
14/12/23
03/02/24
03/02/24
16/12/23

29/10/23

27/09/23
03/03/24

Time

28.29
30.75
32.24
32.28

33.35

35.58

36.87

Page1/1

FINA
640
498
432
430

390

321
289
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