Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Short Course - 50m Butterfly - Stockport Metro SC - 12 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet Name	Venue	Level	Date	Time	FINA
1	Sophie Traill	Stockport Mo	07	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	2	14/12/23	28.29	640
2	Ellena Walker	Stockport Mo	07	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	2	03/02/24	30.75	498
3	Willow Halford	Stockport Mo	07	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	2	03/02/24	32.24	432
4	Daisy Boyer	Stockport Mo	07	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	3	16/12/23	32.28	430
5	Elizabeth Jacobs	Stockport	07	Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023	Broughton	3	29/10/23	33.35	390
6	Siena Oxby	Stockport Mo	07	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023	Stockport	4	27/09/23	35.58	321
7	Lily Crawford	Stockport Mo	07	City of Salford Spring Meet 2024	Salford	3	03/03/24	36.87	289

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS